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Course Title: ________________________________
Course Number:   ______________

Course description:

Course prepared by: _________________________________________

Site which originated this course outline: ________________________

Course type
Hours 

per 

week
Number 

of 

weeks
Total 

Hours
Divisor
Semester

Credits

SC 120 Biology
3
16
48
/16
3

SC 120 Biology lab
3
16
48
/48
1

Total semester credits:
4

(Hours per week × number of weeks = total hours) (Total hours/divisor = semester credits)

Divisors

Lecture:
/16
Laboratory:

 /48
Workshop: 
/96
Practicum:


Internship:

Co-op education:

Studio:


Observation:


ESS:


Other:

Course generates a laboratory fee:
□

Purpose of course

Degree requirement:
___

Degree elective:

___

Certificate:


___

Other:



___

Prerequisite course(s): ________________________________________________

__________________________________________                     ___________________________

Signature, Chairperson, Curriculum Committee 

Date Approved by Committee 

__________________________________________                     ___________________________

Signature, President, COM-FSM 




Date Approved by President  

